
Class. Piazz.Pett. Atleta Anno Cat. Società di Apparten. Tempo

1 1 159 MAGAGNOLI RUDY 1977 U fidal ATL. REGGIO 25'59"

2 2 182 ERCOLI MARCO 1990 U fidal GS GABBI 26'32"

3 3 183 ERCOLI FABIO 1990 U fidal GS GABBI 26'44"

4 4 176 TURCO DANIEL 1998 U fidal FONDAZIONE M.BENTEGODI 26'51"

5 5 148 EL MAHFOUDI OSAMA 1997 U fidal ATLETICA IMPRESA PO 27'51"

6 6 136 BORGONOVI MANUEL 1980 U fidal ATL. RIGOLETTO 28'01"

7 7 179 INCERTI DEVIS 1977 U fidal ATLETICA REGGIO 28'09"

8 8 190 MORANDI MARCELLO 1989 U fidal LA FRATELLANZA 28'12"

9 9 135 BENEVENTI FABIO 1986 U uisp PODISTICA BIASOLA ASD 28'20"

10 1 139 CAVICCHINI STEFANO 1970 A fidal ATLETICA IMPRESA PO 28'31"

11 1 174 TUCCI FELICE 1962 B fidal ATLETICA CASONE NOCETO 28'42"

12 10 167 POGGI FABIO 1977 U uisp SAN VITO A.S.D. 28'45"

13 11 140 CECERE SIMONE 1983 U uisp EDEN SPORT SCSD 28'47"

14 12 175 TUCCI GUIDO 1988 U fidal ATLETICA CASONE NOCETO 28'49"

15 1 141 COCCHI FRANCESCA 1993 D fidal CALCESTRUZZI CORRADINI EXCELS. 28'56"

16 13 147 D'ORONZIO DAVIDE 1973 U fidal AVIS SUZZARA 28'58"

17 2 128 BARBARINI MARCO 1969 A fidal CIRCOLO MINERVA ASD 29'00"

18 3 187 GANDOLFI CARLO 1964 A fidal ATLETICA IMPRESA PO 29'05"

19 14 154 GUATTERI MATTEO PIETRO 1992 U atleta con runcard 29'53"

20 4 184 PEZZINI CLAUDIO 1965 A uisp POL. CENTESE 30'02"

21 2 162 MORLINI ISABELLA 1971 D uisp ASD ATLETICA REGGIO 30'07"

22 15 189 COMPAGNI NICOLA 1980 U run card 30'10"

23 5 150 GALIMBERTI FAUSTO 1971 A uisp JOGGING TEAM PATERLINI 30'34"

24 16 163 PEDRAZZINI SANDRO 1988 U uisp A.S.D. GUALTIERI 2000 30'36"

25 6 143 DAVOLI GIANNI 1966 A uisp JOGGING TEAM PATERLINI 30'43"

26 17 173 TOSTI FERNANDO 1977 U uisp JOGGING TEAM PATERLINI 30ì47"

27 7 192 CROPANESE FRANCESCO 1967 A uisp AVIS SUZZARA 30'51"

28 3 166 PIERLI FIORENZA 1980 D uisp POL. SCANDIANESE 30'53"

29 18 170 SPOSITO ANDREA 1983 U fidal ATLETICA IMPRESA PO 30'59"

30 8 151 GASPARINI PIERPAOLO 1964 A uisp MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD 31'07"

31 2 127 BARALDINI STEFANO 1962 B uisp A.S.D. SOCIETA' VICTORIA ATLETICA 31'07"

32 4 124 ALFIERI ROSA 1970 D uisp POD. CORREGGIO 31'30"

33 19 137 CAGLIARI MANUEL 1990 U fidal ATL. REGGIO 31'35"

34 20 193 RINI GIUSEPPE 1981 U uisp JOGGING TEAM PATERLINI 31'36"

35 3 158 MAGAGNOLI LUCIANO 1956 B uisp SALCUS 31'37"

36 9 169 RUPI RAFFAELE 1963 A uisp JOGGING TEAM PATERLINI 31'39"

37 5 168 POJANI LINDA 1984 D fidal ATL. REGGIO 31'40"

38 4 160 MORELLI VILLIAM 1960 B fidal ATLETICA IMPRESA PO 31'48"

39 5 126 ATTARDO PIERLUIGI 1960 B uisp PODISTICA BIASOLA ASD 32'01"

40 6 129 BARTOLI RITA 1978 D uisp ATLETICA IMPRESA PO A.S.D. 32'02"

41 21 191 PANINI ANDREA 1973 U uisp JOGGING TEAM PATERLINI 32'19"

42 7 177 TURRINI ELEONORA 1984 D fidal G.S.SELF ATL. MONTANARI GRUZZA 33'02"

43 6 153 GUALANDRI LEANDRO 1950 B uisp SAN DONNINO DI LIGURIA 33'39"

44 7 134 BENATTI BRUNO 1961 B fidal ATLETICA IMPRESA PO 33'58"

45 8 157 LEONCINI CLAUDIA 1983 D uisp LAMONE RUSSI ASD 34'09"

46 8 131 BEGLIARDI MAURIZIO 1958 B uisp JOGGING TEAM PATERLINI 34'10"

47 10 130 BEGLIARDI GHIDINI PRIMO 1965 A uisp A.S.D. G.P. AVIS SUZZARA 34'27"

48 22 161 MORELLINI MARCO 1979 U uisp JOGGING TEAM PATERLINI 34'50"

49 9 188 MARCHESI ILARIA 1971 D fidal ATLETICA SCANDIANO 35'08"

50 11 156 LANDI ALESSANDRO 1965 A fidal CIRCOLO MINERVA ASD 35'21"

51 10 133 BENATTI ANTONELLA 1968 D uisp ATLETICA IMPRESA PO A.S.D. 35'39"

52 23 186 MARTELLI MARCO 1976 U fidal RUN CARD 36'13"

53 11 149 ESSADQI MARIAM 2000 D fidal ATLETICA IMPRESA PO 36'14"

54 24 185 BONVICINI PIETRO ALESSANDRO 1979 U fidal POD. CORREGGIO 36'19"

55 25 165 PERETTI FRANCESCO 1977 U fidal G.S.R. FERRERO A.S.D. 36'27"
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56 12 180 RINOLDI LINDA 1983 D fidal ATLETICA IMPRESA PO 36'45"

57 13 145 DEL VICARIO LUCIA STEFANIA 1988 D uisp LIPPO CALDERARA 37'10"

58 14 144 DE LUCA ANNALISA 1983 D uisp JOGGING TEAM PATERLINI 37'37"

59 15 164 PEDRELLI FEDERICA 1976 D fidal CIRCOLO MINERVA ASD 37'37"

60 16 172 TESTOLIN PAOLA 1966 D fidal ATLETICA IMPRESA PO 39'53"

61 26 178 ZATELLI ACHILLE 1978 U fidal TRIATHLON CREMONA STRADIVARI S 39'55"

62 17 152 GIANCARLINI KATIA 1964 D uisp JOGGING TEAM PATERLINI 40'25"

63 18 171 STRAZZI SABRINA 1972 D fidal TRIATHLON CREMONA STRADIVARI S 41'26"

64 19 132 BENASSI CATERINA 2000 D csi US FOLGORE BORETTO 43'27"

65 20 155 IVALDI ELISABETTA 1963 D uisp PARMA 46'47"

142 DALLOLIO MATTEO 1992 U fidal PICO RUNNERS rit

146 DENARO FRANCESCO 1977 U uisp JOGGING TEAM PATERLINI rit

Class. Piazz.Pett. Atleta Anno Cat. Società di Apparten. Tempo

15 1 141 COCCHI FRANCESCA 1993 D fidal CALCESTRUZZI CORRADINI EXCELS. 28'56"

21 2 162 MORLINI ISABELLA 1971 D uisp ASD ATLETICA REGGIO 30'07"

28 3 166 PIERLI FIORENZA 1980 D uisp POL. SCANDIANESE 30'53"

32 4 124 ALFIERI ROSA 1970 D uisp POD. CORREGGIO 31'30"

37 5 168 POJANI LINDA 1984 D fidal ATL. REGGIO 31'40"

40 6 129 BARTOLI RITA 1978 D uisp ATLETICA IMPRESA PO A.S.D. 32'02"

42 7 177 TURRINI ELEONORA 1984 D fidal G.S.SELF ATL. MONTANARI GRUZZA 33'02"

45 8 157 LEONCINI CLAUDIA 1983 D uisp LAMONE RUSSI ASD 34'09"

49 9 188 MARCHESI ILARIA 1971 D fidal ATLETICA SCANDIANO 35'08"

51 10 133 BENATTI ANTONELLA 1968 D uisp ATLETICA IMPRESA PO A.S.D. 35'39"

53 11 149 ESSADQI MARIAM 2000 D fidal ATLETICA IMPRESA PO 36'14"

56 12 180 RINOLDI LINDA 1983 D fidal ATLETICA IMPRESA PO 36'45"

57 13 145 DEL VICARIO LUCIA STEFANIA 1988 D uisp LIPPO CALDERARA 37'10"

58 14 144 DE LUCA ANNALISA 1983 D uisp JOGGING TEAM PATERLINI 37'37"

59 15 164 PEDRELLI FEDERICA 1976 D fidal CIRCOLO MINERVA ASD 37'37"

60 16 172 TESTOLIN PAOLA 1966 D fidal ATLETICA IMPRESA PO 39'53"

62 17 152 GIANCARLINI KATIA 1964 D uisp JOGGING TEAM PATERLINI 40'25"

63 18 171 STRAZZI SABRINA 1972 D fidal TRIATHLON CREMONA STRADIVARI S 41'26"

64 19 132 BENASSI CATERINA 2000 D csi US FOLGORE BORETTO 43'27"

65 20 155 IVALDI ELISABETTA 1963 D uisp PARMA 46'47"

Class. Piazz.Pett. Atleta Anno Cat. Società di Apparten. Tempo

1 1 159 MAGAGNOLI RUDY 1977 U fidal ATL. REGGIO 25'59"

2 2 182 ERCOLI MARCO 1990 U fidal GS GABBI 26'32"

3 3 183 ERCOLI FABIO 1990 U fidal GS GABBI 26'44"

4 4 176 TURCO DANIEL 1998 U fidal FONDAZIONE M.BENTEGODI 26'51"

5 5 148 EL MAHFOUDI OSAMA 1997 U fidal ATLETICA IMPRESA PO 27'51"

6 6 136 BORGONOVI MANUEL 1980 U fidal ATL. RIGOLETTO 28'01"

7 7 179 INCERTI DEVIS 1977 U fidal ATLETICA REGGIO 28'09"

8 8 190 MORANDI MARCELLO 1989 U fidal LA FRATELLANZA 28'12"

9 9 135 BENEVENTI FABIO 1986 U uisp PODISTICA BIASOLA ASD 28'20"

12 10 167 POGGI FABIO 1977 U uisp SAN VITO A.S.D. 28'45"

13 11 140 CECERE SIMONE 1983 U uisp EDEN SPORT SCSD 28'47"

14 12 175 TUCCI GUIDO 1988 U fidal ATLETICA CASONE NOCETO 28'49"

16 13 147 D'ORONZIO DAVIDE 1973 U fidal AVIS SUZZARA 28'58"

19 14 154 GUATTERI MATTEO PIETRO 1992 U atleta con runcard 29'53"

22 15 189 COMPAGNI NICOLA 1980 U run card 30'10"

24 16 163 PEDRAZZINI SANDRO 1988 U uisp A.S.D. GUALTIERI 2000 30'36"

26 17 173 TOSTI FERNANDO 1977 U uisp JOGGING TEAM PATERLINI 30ì47"

29 18 170 SPOSITO ANDREA 1983 U fidal ATLETICA IMPRESA PO 30'59"

33 19 137 CAGLIARI MANUEL 1990 U fidal ATL. REGGIO 31'35"

34 20 193 RINI GIUSEPPE 1981 U uisp JOGGING TEAM PATERLINI 31'36"

41 21 191 PANINI ANDREA 1973 U uisp JOGGING TEAM PATERLINI 32'19"

48 22 161 MORELLINI MARCO 1979 U uisp JOGGING TEAM PATERLINI 34'50"

52 23 186 MARTELLI MARCO 1976 U fidal RUN CARD 36'13"

54 24 185 BONVICINI PIETRO ALESSANDRO 1979 U fidal POD. CORREGGIO 36'19"

55 25 165 PERETTI FRANCESCO 1977 U fidal G.S.R. FERRERO A.S.D. 36'27"

61 26 178 ZATELLI ACHILLE 1978 U fidal TRIATHLON CREMONA STRADIVARI S 39'55"

142 DALLOLIO MATTEO 1992 U fidal PICO RUNNERS rit

146 DENARO FRANCESCO 1977 U uisp JOGGING TEAM PATERLINI rit
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Class. Piazz.Pett. Atleta Anno Cat. Società di Apparten. Tempo

10 1 139 CAVICCHINI STEFANO 1970 A fidal ATLETICA IMPRESA PO 28'31"

17 2 128 BARBARINI MARCO 1969 A fidal CIRCOLO MINERVA ASD 29'00"

18 3 187 GANDOLFI CARLO 1964 A fidal ATLETICA IMPRESA PO 29'05"

20 4 184 PEZZINI CLAUDIO 1965 A uisp POL. CENTESE 30'02"

23 5 150 GALIMBERTI FAUSTO 1971 A uisp JOGGING TEAM PATERLINI 30'34"

25 6 143 DAVOLI GIANNI 1966 A uisp JOGGING TEAM PATERLINI 30'43"

27 7 192 CROPANESE FRANCESCO 1967 A uisp AVIS SUZZARA 30'51"

30 8 151 GASPARINI PIERPAOLO 1964 A uisp MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD 31'07"

36 9 169 RUPI RAFFAELE 1963 A uisp JOGGING TEAM PATERLINI 31'39"

47 10 130 BEGLIARDI GHIDINI PRIMO 1965 A uisp A.S.D. G.P. AVIS SUZZARA 34'27"

50 11 156 LANDI ALESSANDRO 1965 A fidal CIRCOLO MINERVA ASD 35'21"

Class. Piazz.Pett. Atleta Anno Cat. Società di Apparten. Tempo

11 1 174 TUCCI FELICE 1962 B fidal ATLETICA CASONE NOCETO 28'42"

31 2 127 BARALDINI STEFANO 1962 B uisp A.S.D. SOCIETA' VICTORIA ATLETICA 31'07"

35 3 158 MAGAGNOLI LUCIANO 1956 B uisp SALCUS 31'37"

38 4 160 MORELLI VILLIAM 1960 B fidal ATLETICA IMPRESA PO 31'48"

39 5 126 ATTARDO PIERLUIGI 1960 B uisp PODISTICA BIASOLA ASD 32'01"

43 6 153 GUALANDRI LEANDRO 1950 B uisp SAN DONNINO DI LIGURIA 33'39"

44 7 134 BENATTI BRUNO 1961 B fidal ATLETICA IMPRESA PO 33'58"

46 8 131 BEGLIARDI MAURIZIO 1958 B uisp JOGGING TEAM PATERLINI 34'10"


